                       III Półmaraton Rekreacyjny Puchatka

                                  Parzęczew – 27.08.2006

                                Klasyfikacja drużynowa
Miejsce
Numer
Nazwisko i imię
Czas
Klub

1
25

6

5

8

32

154

117

147

89

98

33

172

133
Wróblewski Jan Marian

Kochanowski Bartłomiej

Sobecki Bartłomiej

Bednarek Janusz

Szatkowski Krzysztof

Sarzyński Adam

Lisicki Marek

Supera Jarosław

Feliński Jarosław

Bania Janusz

Grabowski Jarosław

Zydek Cezary

Grzelczak Tomasz
1:13.34

1:21.00

1:22.12

1:27.32

1:28.08

1:34.35

1:36.16

1:36.25

1:37.32

1:40.54

1:46.01

1:46.06

1:51.32

5:24.18
KB Arturówek Łódź

2
42

4

43

86

85

7
Górny Krzysztof

Miklas Piotr

Kochanek Dariusz

Rakieć Karolina

Kurzajczyk Mariusz

Bartczak Paweł
1:19.28

1:19.32

1:21.04

1:27.53

1:29.25

1:36.01

5:27.57
KTS Kalisz

3
49

79

80

82
Tomaszewski Krzysztof

Bagiński Dariusz

Sarniak Jarosław

Sarniak Piotr
1:20.57

1:22.56

1:23.34

1:25.32

5:32.59
KKB- Na przełaj

4
185

189

13

183

184


Wroniszewski Rafał

Ćwiek Marcin

Cyniak Radosław

Gadzina Wojciech

Handke Tomasz
1:14.18

1:28.56

1:30.53

1:27.45

1:46.16

5:41.52
WKB Frajda

5
64

3

59

61

58

62
Świetek Andrzej

Piechowiak Przemysław

Musielak Patryk

Walczak Leszek

Banaszak Paweł

Walczak Lidia
1:15.28

1:23.00

1:33.00

1:33.33

1:34.54

1:48.06

5:45.01
KB Leszno

6
155

119

115

157

162

150

113

151
Kocyba Henryk

Zembroń Mariusz

Szwed Krzysztof

Jagielski Przemysław

Młynarska Mariola

Karczmitowicz Jacek

Kordziński Kazimierz

Karczmitowicz Barbara


1:20.00

1:22.11

1:28.15

1:35.45

1:37.34

1:37.50

1:38.54

1:4849

5:46.11
WKB Meta Lubliniec

7
122

29

24

120


Polak Sebastian

Dubiecki Jarema

Mazurkiewicz Andrzej

Dobosz Elżbieta
1:21.02

1:27.58

1:46.24

1:50.54

6:26.18
KB Gymnasion Warszawa

8
39

34

41

40
Litwa Leszek

Chrzanowski Krzysztof

Łaszkiewicz Tadeusz

Szymański Zdzisław
1:28.59

1:31.31

1:32.56

1:53.45

6:27.11
TKKF Sokół Koło

9
48

143

144

146
Dawid Zbigniew

Frydrychowski Przemysław

Szymański Dariusz

Szymański Piotr
1:25.37

1:41.32

1:42.40

1:44.16

6:34.05
Kleczew

10
75

67

69

68
Krzemiński Marek

Mizera Agnieszka

Rozbici Czesław

Włodarczyk Michał
1:39.59

1:41.08

1:46.42

2:00.16

7:08.05
ARTEMIS Wrocław



11
74

76

77

78
Linder Rafał

Wnuk Grzegorz

Brzezina Sandra

Wawrzyńczyk Marta
1:25.44

1:51.23

1:59.36

2:02.21

7:19.04
SBD Energetyk Rybnik

12
158

167

20

156
Kaźmierczak Bartłomiej

Banaszkiewicz Adam

Muzyka Barbara

Tenderenda Jan
1:37.35

1:48.48

1:52.20

2:02.47

7:21.30
PeKaOeKiPa

13
37

35

38

36
Kubisz Tomasz

Kozłowski Mikołaj

Wiśniewski Mariusz

Kosidło Krzysztof
1:36.02

1:59.50

1:59.53

2:00.37

7:36.22
Jednostka Wojskowa 4101



14
171

129

131

132
Midek Zbigniew

Pabich Maria

Biniecka Katarzyna

Biniecka Małgorzata
1:54.26

1:55.55

2:00.22

2:07.38

7:58.21
Azymut Pabianice

